TOWN OF WRENTHAM

BUILDING DEPARTMENT - 350 TAUNTON STREET - WRENTHAM, MA 02093
Tel. 508-384-5421 - Fax. 508-384-6553 - Email jnaff@wrentham.ma.us

John G. Naff, CBO
Building Commissioner
Zoning Enforcement Officer

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT FEES

NEW BUILDINGS: Single/Two Family — .............. .55 per sq/ft
(MINIMUM PERMIT FEE) oo, $400.00
Foundation Permits ..o, $100.00
Renewal of Permit .o $100.00
. Additions & Decks ... .50 per sq/ft
EXISTING BUILDINGS: Alterations / Remodeling / Basements:
First $1,000.00 of Est Cost  ....oovvivinininnnns $50.00
Each Additional $1,000 per thousand ............... $8.00

Roofs, Replacement Windows, Retaining Walls, Vinyl
Siding, Air Sealing, Insulation, Satellite Dishes and

Fences (0ver 6 Ft.) .....c.cooeeeeveeeeeeeeseeeeieeeeisvsis $50.00 ea.
SWIMMING POOLS: In Ground $120.00
Above Ground $60.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING: Sheds (Up to 200 sq/ft NO PERMIT REQUIRED)
200 sg/ft and above .o $50.00
DEMOLITION PERMIT: $100.00

TEMPORARY / CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS:

Commerecial: 120days .. $100.00

(May be extended if approved by Building Commissioner for additional - $30.00)

Residential: 90days $50.00

(May be extended if approved by Building Commissioner for additional - $30.00)

SIGNS: Permanent e, $75.00
Temporary e $30.00

SOLAR $150.00
TEMPORARY TENTS. Regideritial LUse @ ssssmcmssimnsmmnsnns $30.00
Commercial Use = .oveimesrsssnssssinsssonsssnsio $50.00

LAND USE PERMIT Circus / Fairs / Dog Shows  ......ccovvviiinieninnns $100.00

WORKING WITHOUT PERMITS —FEES WILL BE DOUBLED

RE-INSPECTIONFEE ... $45.00
Approved: 9/21/17



TOWN OF WRENTHAM

BUILDING DEPARTMENT e 350 TAUNTON STREET ¢ WRENTHAM, MA 02093
Tel. 508-384-5421 e Fax. 508-384-6553 ¢ Email: jnaff@wrentham.ma.us

John G. Naff, CBO
Building Commissioner
Zoning Enforcement Officer

WIRING PERMIT FEES

RESIDENTIAL

NEW DWELLING

3 TNSPECHIONS ..ttt ettt sttt et e st e b b e et be b ebeebesae s et ebe et e e esenes $200.00
Each additional INSPECHION .......ecueueririeiriririeriinieisieietrieiee sttt ese s essesesasnesens $40.00
ADDITIONS/RENOVATIONS

2 INSPECLIONS 1.vvvvvivierveretessestestestessessessessessesessseseessessesaesaesassessessaessessessssessessessessessessensessessene $100.00
Each additional iNSPECTION ......ccecuevviiieuieieriiieriiteeee sttt evee e st et se et sr e ebesenesbessebensere e $40.00
IN-GROUND POOLS

3 INSPECTIONS Luvuveviireririisteiietestet ettt ettt s bbbt e etk a e b e st et e st e s et e st e be s ebeaestereseens $200.00
ABOVE GROUND POOLS, HOT TUBS

2 ANSPECLIONS 1.vevreveeirereriesesiesieee et eteeesesesess e e e b e s eseesesa b essesessereese et eseesessesessessarensesensaseetersons $100.00
SOLAR

R T TR D BURL et SR e ST 5 AR B ST O $150.00
GENERATOR

2, TIPSR EUEITNS s s oo 595k 5 5 A5 5 SRR 548 RS RIS 4 5 SNt 5 A S $100.00
LOW VOLTAGE

2 ATUSIIEOTHITISS o msms ossuom e .50 0535000 5 £ A 68 3 %4 6.5 AR A ARS8 5 kR4 £ b i $100.00
All other work:

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

1 INSPECLION. ...ttt sttt ettt bbb e s b e s b e e e be b ebe s e s ete s esaebe s ebenseneesensers $50.00
G T [ LIt RS R S S SRR FLERI $100.00
B TS TIEO RTINS cususinssovios s e i s VS 9.6 A 564 0543 . 4555545 5 P s $150.00
COMMERCIAL

Commercial Wiring Permit Fee........cocovvvveviniiniinrieniiiinennn, 2% of contract (must submit contract)
I U RTETERERY .o 50t 5.5 5 R A 6106 S50 5 s s m i o e $150.00
Alarm/Data/Sound/LOow VOItAZE  ..cocvevieieiiiiiceiceiieesieeeee ettt ere et e $150.00
Misc. Permits (Carnivals, €1C) ....cvuevrireririeireireieriieisietsieseressessesssseseesesse e ssesessssessssenses s $150.00
Annual Maintenance (minor Maintenance ONlY) ......c..coveeerrerereneeinieiriireeri e sresreerenens $150.00

WORKING WITHOUT PERMITS —FEES WILL BE DOUBLED

RE-INSPECTION FEE .. $45.00

Approved: 9/21/17



John G. Naff, CBO
Building Commissioner
Zoning Enforcement Officer

TOWN OF WRENTHAM

BUILDING DEPARTMENT - 350 TAUNTON STREET - WRENTHAM, MA 02093
Tel. 508-384-5421 - Fax. 508-384-6553 - Email jnaff@wrentham.ma.us

GAS PERMITS RESIDENTIAL

NEW SERVICE (Propane requires Permit from the FIRE DEPT) 1 fiXture ..........o.coocovvne... $80.00
Each Additional FIXIIE.....c.vureiiiriensieiiiinisesis e esessess s ses e s es s ee s eseseen

Replacement of Dryer, Stove, Gas Li0g; ClCuussissessssisssissiiannstamscnrsneen
Water Heater (also requires a Plumbing Permit)
Gas Generator

Underground Inspections L
GAS PERMITS COMMERCIAL

NEW- Minimum up t0 3 FIXIUIES ......vcviiiieieiieciieceeeeeee e eseesesessessesessesses s ososssssessses $150.00
Each Additional FIXTUIE ..........c.cvvevnieriniiinnnsinnneseise s ssessessessessssesssssessnes $30.00
ROOFTOP UNitS.1.cuiiuniiisicniecssiininssins s siesessssssssssssesssesssssesssssssssasssesssssosssessssss $60.00
Ceiling Unit HEABIS....v.cvvuveivrisirmresisisssrss it cvessesesessssssssssssossssssessssssosssossonsssossns $60.00
BIOTICES sxvvussussosssasssssssisss ossssssssssnisssrivssnsssisssbonsnsnesnssssuosessatsessasss o stssssssssrosass vsssvssssssis isess $60.00
All Food Appliances (including Pizza OVENS) ..uviuueeerneronnesserssssssssssessssssosssos oo $60.00
WALEE HEALEIS .u.vviiviiiiiniinscis it sssissentsssssesses st ess e ssassess st ess s st $60.00

PLUMBING PERMITS RESIDENTIAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION...(6 Fixtures or less $140.00
Each Additional FIXHUIE ......c...covcceiriiieieiensecss s snssess s ssessenssesessesssssessesossssessess $15.00
MULTI FAMILY....(Each Unit Same as Single)

ADDITION/REMODELING...( 8 FiXtures 0r LESS).....vevereerrrersssreressosisssessesssssossens $140.00
Each Additional Fixture ........c..ovvevvvivvrennnn. T

Replacement Existing Dwelling...(3 FIXTUIES) ......uevurevvierecsieisneesesessesessssssisseessesssessssnes
Water Filters '

PLUMBING PERMITS COMMERCIAL

ADOPTED 9/21/17

NEW CONSTRUCTION..........c.rveereen. (6 Fixtures or less) $175.00
Each Additional Fixture
REMODELING .......cccovvuvvinsirineennnnn,

WORKING WITHOUT PERMITS —FEES WILL BE DOUBLED
RE-INSPECTIONFEE . $45.0




BUILDING DEPARTMENT e 350 TAUNTON STREET ¢ WRENTHAM, MA 02093
Tel. 508-384-5421 e Fax. 508-384-6553 ¢ Email jnaff@wrentham.ma.us

/ TOWN OF WRENTHAM

John G. Naff, CBO
Building Commissioner
Zoning Enforcement Officer

INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL (3 OR MORE UNITS) PERMIT FEES:

NEW BUILDINGS: First $1,000.00 of ESt COSt......cccovvvreirirrerernriererennns $100.00
Each Additional $1,000. (per thousand) ...........ccccueen $18.00

EXISTING BUILDINGS:

ADDITIONS, REMODELING &

DEMOLITION, ROOFING & SIDING Minimum Fee plus per thousand valuation ...................... $15.00
Minimum Fee..........o..... $100.00
SPRINKLERS . it GorTngesiTasessasnisnsensansursivensaiasassusnas . $100.00

(Only required if work being performed is not covered under open building permit)

WORKING WITHOUT PERMITS —FEES WILL BE DOUBLED

RE-INSPECTION FEE $45.00

Approved: 9/21/17




TOWN OF WRENTHAM

BUILDING DEPARTMENT e 350 TAUNTON STREET « WRENTHAM, MA 02093 Tel.
508-384-5421 o Fax. 508-384-6553 e Email jnaff@wrentham.ma.us

John G. Naff, CBO
Building Commissfoner
Zoning Enforcement Officer

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEES

MECHANICAL - RESIDENTIAL

NEW DWELLING........ccooooiiiiiiniiiiiins $150.00
ADDITION/REMODELING ..uissss svsusssscssssssnssnsersancas $100.00
SOLID FUEL BURNING DEVICES ............... R $50.00

MECHANICAL — COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL/ RESIDENTIAL 3+UNITS
MINIMUM FEE $100.00 Plus 2% of Estimated Cost

WORKING WITHOUT PERMITS —FEES WILL BE DOUBLED

RE-INSPECTIONS  $45.00

Approved: 9/21/17



